Class Place Boat Skipper Home Port
Portsmouth 3" NACRA 6.0 Devin Van Zandt Greenfield Center, NY
Cruising D 3™ Le Saint Yves Yves Vachon Verdun, QC
Cruising C 3 Edelweiss Il Ulrich Holzinger Bridport, VT
Cruising B 3™ O’de Vent Daniel Hancock St. Jean, QC
Cruising A 3 The Avengers Jocelyn Duteau Lacolle, QC

Racing D 3 Thunderduck Robin Doyle Milton, VT

Etchells 3™ Zoraida Mark Gardner Colchester, VT

Racing C 3 Dalliance Christopher Morris S. Burlington, VT

Racing B 3 Imagine Robert Fardelman Colchester, VT

Racing A 3 Dunder John Touron Waterbury, VT
POMr:ISI‘m.(:‘LIIIth 2nd Feral Cat Ted Feurer Scotia, NY

Cruising D 2" Remedy Il William Whalen Essex Junction, VT
Cruising C 2" Victory Richard Villamil Essex Junction, VT
Cruising B 2nd Spirit Steve Koch Brandon, VT
Cruising A 2" Etoile D’Argent Cinthia Audet Laval, QC

Racing D 2" Spooky John O’Rourke Williston, VT

Etchells 2" Lady Falcoln Mark Downing Essex, VT
Sports Boats 2" Mojito Mark Engelhardt Montpelier, VT

Racing C 2" Talisman Leslie Velte Londonderry, VT

Racing B 2" Witchcraft Mark Stata/Mike Parsons Plattsburgh, NY

Racing A 2" Buffalo Theory Bill Fastigi/Bob Turnau Winooski/Burlington, VT

Multihull 1% Twin Hulls Two Tom Sweet Chazy Landing, NY

Cruising E 1% Halcyon Days James Clute Plattsburgh, NY
Cruising D 1% Oriel Bill Rogers S. Burlington, VT
Cruising C 1% Wingdam Michael Barker Warren, VT
Cruising B 15t Lotus Olivier Bouverat Rosemere, QC
Cruising A 15t Endo-X Miro Balcar Montreal, QC

Racing D 1% Fawn Leibowitz Al Hobart Fayston, VT

Etchells 15t 1078 Brush/Felis Leicester, VT
Sports Boats 15t USA 77 Brad Dumas Plattsburgh, NY

Racing C 1% Sundance Tom Glynn Jeffersonville, VT

Racing B 1% Liverpool Jarge Dennis Manion Plattsburgh, NY

Racing A 1% Odinn Ed and John Trombley Plattsburgh, NY

CMh:ﬁ::lge Odinn Mayor Jim Calnon Plattsburgh, NY
Rotary Cup Winner ENDO-X Miro Balcar Montreal, QC
Mayor’s Cup Winner Odinn Ed and John Trombley Plattsbuergh, NY




Rank Fleet Division

1 A Cruising

2 A Cruising

3 A Cruising

4 A Cruising

5 A Cruising

6 A Cruising

Boat

ENDO-X

ETOILE-
D'ARGENT

THE
AVENGERS

THE FIRST

SENSATION
I

SPEARMINT

Class

X-46

DUFOUR 40

MUMM 36

BENETEAU
38

CENTURIAN
S 40

FRERS 38

2014 Mayor's Cup Regatta Cruising

SailNo

70

505

6636

38160

333

42580

CRUISING DIVISION BY CLASS

Mayor's Cup 2014 - A Fleet - July 12, 2014

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club HelImName CrewName PHRFTOT
MONTREAL MIRO BALCAR 27
LAVAL, PQ CINTHIA 75

AUDET
LACOLLE, JOCELYN 48
QUEBEC DUTEAU
VERDUN, PQ MARC 108
DESLAURIERS
LAVAL, QC LUC TARDIF 87
SOUTH JEFF 81

BURLINGTON  BOURDEU
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7 A Cruising CACIOPEE BENETEAU 641 SHERBROOKE, YOLAND 111

[ FIRST 38 PQ COUTURE
8 A Cruising BELIEVEIN C&C 121 51863 L'ASSOMTION, FRANCOIS 69
PQ TURCOTTE

Mayor's Cup 2014 - B Fleet - July 12, 2014

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class SailNo Club HelImName CrewName PHRFTOT
1 B Cruising LOTUS LOTUS 40 CAN ROSEMERE, OLNVIER 129
1974 QUEBEC BOUVERAT
2 B Cruising SPIRIT PEARSON 118 BRANDON, VT STEVE 141
FLYER KOCH
3 B Cruising ODEVENT BENETAU 40087 ST JEAN, PQ DANIEL 126
FIRST 345 HANCOCK
4 B Cruising SACRE BENETEAU UNK GRANBY, QC NATALIE 120
BLEU 36.7 PARE
5 B Cruising MADMAX HUNTER41 1 SAINT-BRUNO MAXINE 132
([ DS DE MONTANI ROUSSEAU
6 B Cruising GOLF FREE C&C 37 120 WESTERLO, NY RICHARD 114
HEGNEY
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7 B Cruising

8 B Cruising

Rank Fleet Division

1 C Cruising

2 C Cruising

3 C Cruising

4 C Cruising

5 C Cruising

VELOCITY
1

LIBERTYY
SCHOOL

Boat

WINGDAM

VICTORY

EDELWEISS

KAIZEN

DECOY

JEANNEU 00 DEUX BRUCE 120
36 i MONTAGNES, ROUTLIFFE
QUEBEC
BENETAEU 423 BLAINVILLE, PQ GUY 126
423 BEAULNE
Mayor's Cup 2014 - C Fleet - July 12, 2014
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT
TARTAN 34 432 WARREN, VT MICHAEL 174
BARKER
C&C 34 23873 [ESSEXJCT, RICHARD 153
VT VILLAMIL
HUNTER 37 485 BRIDPORT, ULRICH 183
VT HOLZINGER
ERICKSON 121 HINESBURG, JEFF 156
34T VT TOBROCKE
HINKLEY 714 SHELBURNE, CHRIS 174
BERMUDA 40 VT HATHAWAY
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6 Cc Cruising SAND CORONADO 35 ST ALBANS, WALLACE 180 10:40:00 14:04:34 3:24:34  3:07:45 6.0
PIPER 34 VT GOOD

Mayor's Cup 2014 - D Fleet - July 12, 2014

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class SailNo Club HelImName CrewName PHRFTOT  Start Finish Hapsed Corrected Points
1 D Cruising ORIEL CATALINA 3560 SOUTH BILL 198 10:45:00 13:07:43 2:22:43 2:07:50 1.0
30 BURLINGTON, VT ROGERS
2 D Cruising REMEDY I CATALINA 4177  ESSEX JUNCTION WILLIAM 186 10:45:00 13:09:10 2:24:10 2:11:14 2.0
30 WHALEN
3 D Cruising LE SAINT TANZER 26 VERDUN, PQ YVES 213 10:45:00 13:21:18 2:36:18 2:17:15 3.0
YVES 26 VACHON
4 D Cruising SUMMER PEARSON 1186 PLATTSBURGH, TOM 213 10:45:00 13:37:59 2:52:59 2:31:54 4.0
PLACE 26 NY PILLSWORTH
5 D Cruising WINDSEEKER S29.2C 356 BURNT HILLS, BILL METZ 186 10:45:00 13:37:12 2:52:12 2:36:45 5.0
NY
6 D Cruising RAVEN DUFOUR 2002 VERGENNES, VT WENDY 201 10:45:00 13:57:20 3:12:20 2:51:35 6.0
31 FRIANT
7 D Cruising ADAMUS MORGAN 25 MORRISONVILLE, DONALD 204 10:45:00 14:16:01 3:31:01  3:07:30 7.0
32 NY BUHR
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Mayor's Cup 2014 - E Fleet - July 12, 2014

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

E Cruisihng HALCYON CATALINA 5196 PLATTSBURGH, JAMES 10:45:00 14:45:22 4:00:22  3:24:38
DAYS 25 NY CLUTE
Sailw ave Scoring Softw are 2.16.7 W W W .mayorscup.com
W W W .sailw ave.com kdahlen@eyecareadk.com
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Rank Fleet Division

1 A Cruising
2 A Cruising
3 C Cruising
4 B Cruising
5 C Cruising
6 B Cruising
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Boat

ENDO-X

ETOILE-

D'ARGENT

WINGDAM

LOTUS

VICTORY

SPIRIT

2014 Mayor's Cup Regatta Cruising

Class SailNo
X-46 70
DUFOUR 40 505
TARTAN 34 432
LOTUS 40 CAN

1974
C&C 34 23873
PEARSON 118
FLYER

CRUISING DIVISION OVERALL

Mayor's Cup 2014 - July 12, 2014

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

MONTREAL

LAVAL, PQ

WARREN, VT

ROSEMERE,
QUEBEC

ESSEX JCT, VT

BRANDON, VT

HelmName

MIRO
BALCAR

CINTHIA
AUDET

MICHAEL
BARKER

OLVIER
BOUVERAT

RICHARD
VILLAMIL

STEVE KOCH

CrewName PHRFTOT

27

75

174

129

153

141

Start

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

Finish

12:16:24

12:26:57

12:50:19

12:45:33

12:51:27

12:50:55

Elapsed

1:41:24

1:51:57

2:10:19

2:05:33

2:11:27

2:10:55

Corrected Points

1:57:45 1.0
2:00:01 2.0
2:00:36 3.0
2:03:53 4.0

2:05:17 5.0

2:06:56 6.0
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13

14

15
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Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising
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O'DE VENT

ORIEL

SACRE BLEU

THE

AVENGERS

EDELWEISS I

REMEDY I

MAD MAX il

KAIZEN

THE FIRST

DECOY

BENETAU
FIRST 345

CATALINA
30

BENETEAU
36.7

MUMM 36

HUNTER 37

CATALINA
30

HUNTER 41
DS

ERICKSON
34T

BENETEAU
38

HINKLEY
BERMUDA

40087

3560

UNK

6636

485

4177

121

38160

714

ST JEAN, PQ

SOUTH

BURLINGTON, VT

GRANBY, QC

LACOLLE,
QUEBEC

BRIDPORT, VT

ESSEX JUNCTION

SAINT-BRUNO
DE MONTANI

HINESBURG, VT

VERDUN, PQ

SHELBURNE, VT

DANIEL
HANCOCK

BILL ROGERS

NATALIE
PARE

JOCELYN
DUTEAU

ULRICH
HOLZINGER

WILLIAM
WHALEN

MAXINE
ROUSSEAU

JEFF
TOBROCKE

MARC
DESLAURIERS

CHRIS
HATHAWAY
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1:55:41

2:21:54
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2:23:30

2:07:42
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21

22

23

24

25

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

SENSATION Il

SPEARMINT

GOLF FREE

CACIOPEE Ill

BELIEVEIN

LE SAINT

YVES

VELOCITY 1

LIBERTYY
SCHOOL

SUMMER
PLACE

40

CENTURIAN 333
S 40

FRERS 38 42580

C&C 37 120

BENETEAU 641

FIRST 38

C&C 121 51863

TANZER 26 26
JEANNEU 00
36 i

BENETAEU 423
423

PEARSON 1186
26

LAVAL, QC

SOUTH
BURLINGTON

WESTERLO, NY

SHERBROOKE,
FO

L'ASSOMTION,
PQ

VERDUN, PQ

DEUX
MONTAGNES,
QUEBEC

BLAINVILLE, PQ

PLATTSBURGH,
NY
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LUC TARDIF

JEFF
BOURDEU

RICHARD
HEGNEY

YOLAND
COUTURE

FRANCOIS
TURCOTTE

YVES
VACHON

BRUCE
ROUTLIFFE

GUY
BEAULNE

TOM
PILLSWORTH
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Cruising RAVEN DUFOUR31 2002 VERGENNES, VT WENDY 10:45:00 13:57:20 3:12:20 2:51:35
FRIANT
Cruising SANDPIPER CORONADO 35 STALBANS, VT WALLACE 10:40:00 14:04:34 3:24:34  3:07:45 29.
34 GOOD
Sailw ave Scoring Softw are 2.16.7 W W W .mayorscup.com
www .sailw ave.com kdahlen@eyecareadk.com
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2014 Mayor's Cup Regatta
2014 Multihull Results

Mayor's Cup 2014 - July 12, 2014

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 MULTIHULL TWINHULLS HOBIE 16 86626 CHAZY TOMSWEET 76  10:05:00 11:50:12 1:45:12  23:04:13 1.0
TWO LANDING, NY
2 MULTIHULL FERAL CAT HOBIE 21 378 SCOTIA, NY TEDFEURER 67  10:05:00 11:39:00 1:34:00 23:22:59 2.0
3 MULTHULL NACRA 6.0 NACRAG6.0 68 GREENFIELD DEVINVAN  62.6 10:05:00 11:34:57 1:29:57 23:56:54 3.0
CTR, NY ZANDT
4 MULTIHULL THIS SIDEUP NACRA 5.8 5.8 RAVENA. NY TOM FIELD 66.5 10:05:00 11:47:24 1:42:24  1:1:39:51 4.0
5 MULTIHULL ZAP HOBIE 16 107452 CHAZY, NY JIM SWEET 76  10:05:00 12:03:16 1:58:16  1:1:56:08 5.0
6 MULTIHULL TORRIEETWO TORNADO  US 542 CASTLETON- PETER 63.9 10:05:00 11:47:52 1:42:52 1:2:49:48 6.0

ON-HUDSON KNAPP
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MULTHULL BIGT HOBIE BALSTON SPA, DAN KISEL 62.1 10:05:00 11:47:14 1:42:14 1:3:26:16 7.0
TIGER F-18 NY

MULTHULL HOBIE 16 HOBIE 16 53678 CLIFTONPARK  BILL

HOTALING
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Rank Fleet Division

1 A RACING

2 A RACING

3 A RACING

4 A RACING

5 A RACING

Boat Class

ODINN J-111

BUFFALO  HENDERSON

THEORY 30

DUNDER J-122

AVENA J 109

SOUVENIR C&C 115

2014 Mayor's Cup Regatta

SailNo

33

120

52920

288

52671

RACING DIVISION BY CLASS

R1 - A Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

PLATTSBURGH, ED AND JOHN

NY

WINOOSKI, VT

WATERBURY
CTR VT

SOUTH
BURLINGTON,
VT

ALBANY, NY
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HelmName

TROMBLEY

BILLFASTIGI/
BOB TURNAU

JOHN
TOURON

WALT MARTI

CRAIG
MEY ERSON

PHRFTOT

30

Start

10:25:00

10:25:00

10:25:00

10:25:00

10:25:00

Finish

12:41:09

12:43:55

12:40:47

12:54:22

12:56:23

Elapsed

2:16:09

2:18:55

2:15:47

2:29:22

2:31:23

Corrected Points

2:34:52

2:36:26

2:36:51

2:40:54

2:44:39
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2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
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6 A RACING MORNING J 109 il SHELBURNE, VT STEPHEN 72 10:25:00 13:00:35 2:35:35 2:47:35 6.0

STAR V UNSWORTH

7 A RACING NONAME HENDERSON 116 PLATTSBURGH DON DULEY 45 10:25:00 12:54:49 2:29:49 2:48:42 7.0

30

8 A RACING BOBONOM J120 083 SUTTON GUY 54 10:25:00 13:02:26 2:37:26 2:54:38 8.0
BOURDUAS

9 A RACING KUJA 2 BENETEAU 20 SLINGERLANDS LAWRENCE 81 10:25:00 13:24:49 2:59:49 3:10:56 9.0
10R FIRST ROBINSON

R1 - B Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOT  Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 B RACING LIVEPOOL J-29 63489 PLATTSBURGH DENNIS MANION 111 10:20:00 12:58:16 2:38:16  2:40:25 1.0
JARGE
2 B RACING WITCHCRAFT J-29 103 PLATTSBURGH, MARK 108 10:20:00 12:59:43 2:39:43 2:42:38 2.0
NY STATA/MIKE
PARSONS
3 B RACING IMAGINE J-92 45 COLCHESTER,  ROBERT 105 10:15:00 12:56:36 2:41:36 2:45:18 3.0
VT FARDELMAN
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4 B RACING BOOMER J-29 32429 SHELBURNE, JACK 114 10:20:00 13:10:53 2:50:53 2:52:26 4.0

VT WALLACE/JEFF
HILL
5 B RACING LIFTTICKET J-27 33911 RICHMOND, VT SAMPRATT 126 10:20:00 13:22:04 3:02:04 3:00:27 5.0
6 B RACING PRIME TIME CAPRI 31979 COLCHESTER, JONATHAN HAAS 117 DNS 7.0
30 VT
R1 - C Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOT  Start Finish Eapsed Corrected Points

1 C RACING SUNDANCE PEARSON 31239 JEFFERSONVILLE, TOMGLYNN 105 10:20:00 13:14:36 2:54:36  2:58:36 1.0
37 VT

2 C RACING TALISMAN PETERSON 15337 LONDONDERRY, LESLIEVELTE 120 10:20:00 13:25:45 3:05:45 3:05:45 2.0
34 VT

3 C RACING DALLIANCE C&C 110 51926 SOUTH CHRISTOPHER 93 10:20:00 13:20:02 3:00:02 3:07:36 3.0

BURLINGTON, VT MORRIS

R1 - D Fleet
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class SailNo Club

1 D RACING FAWN J-24 2901 FAYSTON, VT
LEBOWITZ

2 D RACING SPOOKY J-24 1048  WILLISTON

3 D RACING THUNDER METALMAST 21575 MILTON, VT
DUCK 30

4 D RACING GUSTO C&C 33-2 42459 S. BURLINGTON

5 D RACING THANKFUL SABRE 34 163 BURLINGTON,

VT

6 D RACING OBELIX SOLING 225 PLATTSBURGH,
NY

7 D RACING ICECUBE J-24 49 WILLISTON, VT

7 D RACING MAVERICK TARTAN31 42363
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HelmName

AL HOBART

JOHN O'ROURKE

ROBIN DOYLE

SKIP
MCCLELLAND

GERRY
COUTURE

MICHAEL
PARSONS/MARK
STATA

MICHAEL QUAID

MIKE CLAPP

PHRFTOT

171

171

144

138

162

150

171

153

Start

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

Finish

13:11:32

13:11:58

13:05:37

13:17:12

13:26:08

13:35:50

Elapsed Corrected Points

2:56:32

2:56:58

2:50:37

3:02:12

3:11:08

3:20:50

DNS

DNS

2:44:03

2:44:27

2:44:43

2:57:26

2:59:52

3:12:14

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

9.0

9.0
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Rank

1

2

3

Rank

2

Fleet Division Boat

ETCHELLS RACING 1078

ETCHELLS RACING LADY
FALCOLN

ETCHELLS RACING ZORAIDA

Fleet Division Boat
SPORTS RACING USA 77
BOATS
SPORTS RACING MOJITO
BOATS

=I2IONVEIESI0]gN Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

R1 - ETCHELLS Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOT  Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

ETCHELL 1309  LEICESTER, BRUSH/FELIS 126 10:20:00 12:58:19 2:38:19 2:36:55 1.0
VT

ETCHELL 169 ESSEX, VT MARK 126 10:20:00 13:05:36 2:45:36  2:44:08 2.0

22 DOWNING

ETCHELL 171 COLCHESTER MARK 126 10:20:00 13:10:22 2:50:22 2:48:51 3.0

22 GARDNER

R1 - SPORTS BOATS Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOT  Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
VIPER 77 PLATTSBURGH BRADDUMAS 102 10:20:00 13:05:56 2:45:56 2:50:31 1.0
640

VIPER 42 MONTPELIER, MARK 102 10:20:00 13:26:09 3:06:09 3:11:17 2.0
640 VT ENGELHARDT

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.mayorscup.com%2ffiles%2fresults%2f2014%2fMayors-Cup-Racing-by-Class-Results-2014.htm&id=ma-161109135709-81237f4c
http://pdfcrowd.com

3 SPORTS RACING STREETWISE VIPER 18 WATERBURY, JASON 102 DNF 4.0

BOATS 640 VT HY ERSTAY
Sailw ave Scoring Softw are 2.16.7 W W W .mayorscup.com
W W W .sailw ave.com kdahlen@eyecareadk.com
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2014 Mayor's Cup Regatta
RACING DIVISION OVERALL

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOT  Start Finish Hapsed Corrected Points
1 A RACING ODINN J-111 33 PLATTSBURGH, ED AND JOHN 39 10:25:00 12:41:09 2:16:09 2:34:52 1.0
NY TROMBLEY
2 A RACING BUFFALO HENDERSON 120 WINOOSKI, VT BILLFASTIGI/ 45 10:25:00 12:43:55 2:18:55 2:36:26 2.0
THEORY 30 BOB TURNAU
3 A RACING DUNDER J-122 52920 WATERBURY JOHN TOURON 30 10:25:00 12:40:47 2:15:47  2:36:51 3.0
CTR, VT
4 ETCHELLS RACING 1078 ETCHELL 1309  LEICESTER, VT BRUSH/FELIS 126 10:20:00 12:58:19 2:38:19  2:36:55 4.0
5) B RACING LINVEPOOL J-29 63489 PLATTSBURGH DENNIS MANION 111 10:20:00 12:58:16 2:38:16  2:40:25 5.0
JARGE
6 A RACING AVENA J 109 288 SOUTH WALT MARTI 72 10:25:00 12:54:22 2:29:22 2:40:54 6.0

BURLINGTON, VT
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10

11

12

13

14

15

ETCHELLS

RACING

RACING

RACING

RACING

RACING

RACING

RACING

RACING

RACING

WITCHCRAFT J-29

FAWN
LEBOWITZ

LADY
FALCOLN

SPOOKY

SOUVENIR

THUNDER
DUCK

IMAGINE

MORNING
STAR MV

NO NAME

J-24

ETCHELL 22

J-24

C&C 115

METALMAST

30

J-92

J 109

103

2901

169

1048

52671

21575

45

197

HENDERSON 116

30

PLATTSBURGH,
NY

FAYSTON, VT

ESSEX, VT

WILLISTON

ALBANY, NY

MILTON, VT

COLCHESTER, VT

SHELBURNE, VT

PLATTSBURGH
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MARK
STATA/MKE
PARSONS

AL HOBART

MARK DOWNING

JOHN O'ROURKE

CRAIG
MEY ERSON

ROBIN DOYLE

ROBERT

FARDELMAN

STEPHEN
UNSWORTH

DON DULEY

108

171

126

171

66

144

105

45

10:20:00

10:15:00

10:20:00

10:15:00

10:25:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:25:00

10:25:00

12:59:43

13:11:32

13:05:36

13:11:58

12:56:23

13:05:37

12:56:36

13:00:35

12:54:49

2:39:43

2:56:32

2:45:36

2:56:58

2:31:23

2:50:37

2:41:36

2:35:35

2:29:49

2:42:38

2:44:03

2:44:08

2:44:27

2:44:39

2:44:43

2:45:18

2:47:35

2:48:42
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8.0
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ETCHELLS RACING ZORAIDA ETCHELL 22 171 COLCHESTER MARK GARDNER 126 10:20:00 13:10:22 2:50:22  2:48:51 16.0

SPORTS  RACING USA 77 VIPER 640 77 PLATTSBURGH BRAD DUMAS 102 10:20:00 13:05:56 2:45:56  2:50:31 17.0
BOATS
B RACING BOOMER J-29 32429 SHELBURNE VT  JACK 114 10:20:00 13:10:53 2:50:53  2:52:26 18.0
WALLACE/JEFF
HILL
A RACING BOBONOM J 120 083 SUTTON GUY 54 10:25:00 13:02:26 2:37:26  2:54:38 19.0
BOURDUAS
D RACING GUSTO C&C 33-2 42459 S. BURLINGTON SKIP 138 10:15:00 13:17:12 3:02:12  2:57:26 20.0
MCCLELLAND
C RACING SUNDANCE  PEARSON 31239 JEFFERSONVILLE, TOM GLYNN 105 10:20:00 13:14:36 2:54:36  2:58:36 21.0
37 VT
D RACING THANKFUL SABRE 34 163 BURLINGTON, VT GERRY 162 10:15:00 13:26:08 3:11:08  2:59:52 22.0
COUTURE
B RACING LIFTTICKET  J-27 33911 RICHMOND, VT SAMPRATT 126 10:20:00 13:22:04 3:02:04  3:00:27 23.0
Cc RACING TALISMAN PETERSON 15337 LONDONDERRY, LESLIEVELTE 120 10:20:00 13:25:45 3:05:45  3:05:45 24.0
34 VT
Cc RACING DALLIANCE C&C 110 51926 SOUTH CHRISTOPHER 93 10:20:00 13:20:02 3:00:02  3:07:36 25.0

BURLINGTON, VT MORRIS
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26

27

28

29

29

29

29

SPORTS
BOATS

SPORTS
BOATS

RACING

RACING

RACING

RACING

RACING

RACING

RACING

KUJA 2

MOJITO

OBELIX

ICE CUBE

PRIME TIME

MAVERICK

STREETWISE

BENETEAU
10R FIRST

VIPER 640

SOLING

J-24

CAPRI 30

TARTAN 31

VIPER 640

20 SLINGERLANDS

42 MONTPELIER, VT

225 PLATTSBURGH,
NY

49 WILLISTON, VT

31979 COLCHESTER, VT

42363

18 WATERBURY, VT

LAWRENCE
ROBINSON

MARK

ENGELHARDT

MICHAEL

PARSONS/MARK

STATA

MICHAEL QUAID

JONATHAN
HAAS

MIKE CLAPP

JASON
HYERSTAY

Sailw ave Scoring Softw are 2.16.7

W W W .sailw ave.com
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3:20:50

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

3:10:56

3:11:17

3:12:14
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